
Tue, Sept. 3 Taylor Swift Laser Retro: Best of the 80's

Sat, Sept. 7 Laser Queen Taylor Swift Discover the Stars

Tue, Sept. 10 Taylor Swift Laser Beatles  

Sat, Sept. 14 Pink Floyd: Dark Side Pink Floyd: The Wall

Tue, Sept. 17 Taylor Swift Laser U2

Sat, Sept. 21 Laser Vinyl: Classic Rock Laser Metallica  

Tue, Sept. 24 Laser Zeppelin Taylor Swift

Sat, Sept. 28 Pink Floyd: Dark Side Pink Floyd: The Wall  

Tue, Oct. 1 Taylor Swift Laser Retro: Best of the 80's

Sat, Oct. 5 Laser Queen Laser Metallica

Tue, Oct. 8 Taylor Swift Laser Beatles

Sat, Oct.12 Pink Floyd: Dark Side Pink Floyd: The Wall

Tue, Oct.15 Taylor Swift Fright Light

Sat, Oct.19 Fright Light Laser Metallica

Tue, Oct. 22 Laser Country Taylor Swift

Sat, Oct. 26 Fright Light Pink Floyd: The Wall

Tue, Oct. 29 Taylor Swift Fright Light

Sat., Nov. 2 Pink Floyd: Dark Side Pink Floyd: The Wall

Sat., Nov. 9 Laser Retro: Best of the 80's Laser Queen

Sat., Nov. 16 Laser Vinyl: Classic Rock Laser Metallica

Sat., Nov. 23 Laser Beatles Laser Zeppelin

Sat., Nov. 30 Laser Holidays ($7) Laser Holidays ($7)

Friend of LBLFriend of LBLFriend of LBL
Become aBecome aBecome a   

G o l d e n  P o n d  P l a n e t a r i u m  &  O b s e r v a t o r yG o l d e n  P o n d  P l a n e t a r i u m  &  O b s e r v a t o r y

September 5:30pm 7:00pm 8:00pm

October 5:30pm 7:00pm

= Star Party (weather dependent)

& star Parties& star Parties

*regular admission

Laser Light ShowLaser Light ShowSS

November 5:30pm 7:00pm

238 Visitor Center Drive, Golden Pond, KY 42211238 Visitor Center Drive, Golden Pond, KY 42211    - 270.924.2233 - $8 per person- 270.924.2233 - $8 per person

Become a Friend of LBL and support our mission to improve,
promote, conserve, and provide stewardship for LBL.

Make sure to join us for our final Summer Star Party!Make sure to join us for our final Summer Star Party!
Saturday, September 7. Event begins at dark 


